
Double Espresso 
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha 
Pot of Dorset Tea for one
Pot of Specialty Tea for one
Speciality teas include:

Dorset Tea Decaf, 
Dorset Tea Earl Grey
Dorset Tea Green Tea, 
Dorset Tea Cool Camomile
Dorset Tea Foraged Fruits
Dorset Tea Ginger & Sunshine Lemon

Hot chocolate
Kids Hot chocolate
Chai latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Babycino
Add Cream
Add Marshmallows
Add Flake
Add Wafer
Add Monin Syrup 

Including Caramel, Vanilla, 
Hazelnut, Toffee nut, and other Seasonal 
special flavours 

We also offer Oat and Soya milk free of charge.

Coffee, Teas and Other Hot Drinks

Carton of Apple Juice 
Carton of Orange Juice 
Carton of Ribena 
Frobisher Apple Juice
Frobisher Orange Juice 
Frobisher Mango Juice 
Coke   
Coke Zero
Sprite Light
Rio Light 
San Pellegrino Orange 
J2O Apple & Mango 
J2O Apple & Raspberry 
Sparkling Elderflower Presse 
Fentimans Ginger Beer 
Bottle of Still Water
Bottle of Sparkling Water

Lager: 
Butcombe Underfall
Peroni 0%  

Cider: 
Butcombe Ashton press
Thatcher's 0% 

Other: 
Butcombe Original
Butcombe IPA Gorum

Wine & prosecco:
Hidden Road Merlot 
Hidden Road Zinfandel 
Hidden Road Pinot Grigio 
Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc 
Prosecco
 

5.25
4.95

5.25
5.25

5.25
5.25

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.75

Cold drinks and Alcohol

Treat yourself! We have a delicious selection of homemade cakes
available in the cabinet. Please ask a team member for today’s choices.

Cakes in the Cabinet

1.60
1.60
1.60
3.45
3.45
3.45
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.75
3.65
3.65
3.95
3.95
2.25
2.25

2.80
3.20
3.50
3.65
3.80
4.15
2.60
2.80

3.95
2.95
3.75
4.15
1.25
50p
30p
60p
50p
1.05



2 scoops of only the best Rowdey Cow ice-cream,
blended with milk, to create a rich,
 smooth and more-ish milkshake!

Choose from the pre mixed flavours below

Moo Moo Vanilla – 
Simple, sweet, and a little sassy

Chocolate Stampede – 
Rich, thick, and guaranteed to cause a stampede.

Strawberry Fields Forever – 
Fresh, fruity, and farm-picked flavour.

The Udder Madness – 
A crazy mix of chocolate & caramel

Berry Rowdey – 
Strawberry and raspberry ripple blended to

perfection, topped with cream and sass.

Cookie Calf – 
Cookies & cream with crushed Oreos 

 
All served with cream 

5.50

What's better than ice-cream on its own, Ice-
cream and Coca-Cola! 

Choose from the pre mixed flavours below:

The Classic Cow - 
Coca-Cola + Vanilla Ice Cream

The timeless float—simple, creamy, fizzy
perfection.

Choc-A-Cola - 
Coca-Cola + Chocolate Ice Cream

Fizzy meets chocolate—unexpected and delicious.

Caramel Heifer - 
Coca-Cola + Salted Caramel Ice Cream 
Sweet, salty, and just a little Rowdey.

Berry Bessie - 
Coca-Cola + Strawberry Ice Cream 

A creamy, fizzy berry treat. Bessie approved.

The Udder Float - 
Coca-Cola + any Ice Cream Flavour

Build your own float—because you’re in charge of
the herd!

5.00
Add whipped cream 50p

Milkshakes Coca-Cola Floats

The Biscoff Barnstormer
Vanilla ice cream, crushed Biscoff biscuits, Biscoff

sauce, whipped cream.
A biscuit-lover’s dream—creamy, crunchy, and totally

Rowdey.

Moochacho Madness
Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, Brownie pieces ,

chocolate sauce, whipped cream.
Crazy fun for chocolate lovers.

Sundaes

The Classic Cow
Vanilla ice cream -Pure, just how Italians (and cows) like it.

Choco Moo
Chocolate ice cream - Rich, dark, and dangerously good.

Affogato
A scoop of creamy Rowdey ice cream served with a shot of hot espresso—simple, smooth, and

seriously satisfying.

5.50

Made to share (or not!). These over-the-top sundaes are loaded with ice cream, toppings, and
farmhouse fun. Go on—treat yourself to something rowdey.

Crushed by a Cow
Cookies & cream ice cream, Oreo crumbles, fudge

chunks, chocolate sauce, whipped cream.
A choc-loaded sundae with a crunch that’ll knock your

wellies off.

The Calf Favourite
Bubblegum ice cream, jelly sweets, marshmallows,

whipped cream.
Bright, bold, and perfect for little ones (or fun-loving

grownups!).

All sundaes 8.95

The Rowdey Mess
Strawberry ice cream, strawberry sauce, meringue pieces, whipped cream.

A farm-style take on the classic Eton Mess—light, fruity, and playful.


