

Coffee, Teas and Other Hot Drinks

Double Espresso	2.80	Hot chocolate	3.95
Americano	3.20	Kids Hot chocolate	2.95
Flat White	3.50	Chai latte	3.75
Cappuccino	3.65	Dirty Chai Latte	4.15
Latte	3.80	Babycino	1.25
Mocha	4.15	Add Cream	50p
Pot of Dorset Tea for one	2.60	Add Marshmallows	30p
Pot of Specialty Tea for one	2.80	Add Flake	60p
Speciality teas include:		Add Wafer	50p
		Add Monin Syrup	1.05
Dorset Tea Decaf,			

Dorset Tea Decaf,
Dorset Tea Earl Grey
Dorset Tea Green Tea,
Dorset Tea Cool Camomile
Dorset Tea Foraged Fruits
Dorset Tea Ginger & Sunshine Lemon

Including Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Toffee nut, and other Seasonal special flavours

We also offer Oat and Soya milk free of charge.

Cakes in the Cabinet

Treat yourself! We have a delicious selection of homemade cakes available in the cabinet. Please ask a team member for today's choices.

Cold drinks and Alcohol

Carton of Apple Juice	1.60	<u>Lager:</u>	
Carton of Orange Juice	1.60	Butcombe Underfall	5.25
Carton of Ribena	1.60	Peroni 0%	4.95
Frobisher Apple Juice	3.45		
Frobisher Orange Juice	3.45	<u>Cider:</u>	
Frobisher Mango Juice	3.45	Butcombe Ashton press	5.25
Coke	2.25	Thatcher's 0%	5.25
Coke Zero	2.25		
Sprite Light	2.25	Other:	
Rio Light	2.25	Butcombe Original	5.25
San Pellegrino Orange	2.75	Butcombe IPA Gorum	5.25
J2O Apple & Mango	3.65		
J2O Apple & Raspberry	3.65	Wine & prosecco:	6.05
Sparkling Elderflower Presse	3.95	Hidden Road Merlot	6.95
Fentimans Ginger Beer	3.95	Hidden Road Zinfandel	6.95
Bottle of Still Water	2.25	Hidden Road Pinot Grigio	6.95
Bottle of Sparkling Water	2.25	Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc	6.95
=		Prosecco	7.75

Milkshakes

2 scoops of only the best Rowdey Cow ice-cream, blended with milk, to create a rich, smooth and more-ish milkshake!

Choose from the pre mixed flavours below

Moo Moo Vanilla -Simple, sweet, and a little sassy

<u>Chocolate Stampede</u> – Rich, thick, and guaranteed to cause a stampede.

<u>Strawberry Fields Forever</u> – Fresh, fruity, and farm-picked flavour.

<u>The Udder Madness</u> – A crazy mix of chocolate & caramel

<u>Berry Rowdey</u> –
Strawberry and raspberry ripple blended to perfection, topped with cream and sass.

<u>Cookie Calf</u> – Cookies & cream with crushed Oreos

All served with cream 5.50

Coca-Cola Floats

What's better than ice-cream on its own, Icecream and Coca-Cola! Choose from the pre mixed flavours below:

The Classic Cow -

Coca-Cola + Vanilla Ice Cream
The timeless float—simple, creamy, fizzy
perfection.

Choc-A-Cola -

Coca-Cola + Chocolate Ice Cream
Fizzy meets chocolate—unexpected and delicious.

Caramel Heifer -

Coca-Cola + Salted Caramel Ice Cream Sweet, salty, and just a little Rowdey.

Berry Bessie -

Coca-Cola + Strawberry Ice Cream A creamy, fizzy berry treat. Bessie approved.

The Udder Float -

Coca-Cola + any Ice Cream Flavour
Build your own float—because you're in charge of
the herd!

5.00

Add whipped cream 50p

Affogato

A scoop of creamy Rowdey ice cream served with a shot of hot espresso—simple, smooth, and seriously satisfying.

The Classic Cow

Vanilla ice cream -Pure, just how Italians (and cows) like it.

Choco Moo

Chocolate ice cream - Rich, dark, and dangerously good.

5.50

Sundaes

Made to share (or not!). These over-the-top sundaes are loaded with ice cream, toppings, and farmhouse fun. Go on—treat yourself to something rowdey.

The Biscoff Barnstormer

Vanilla ice cream, crushed Biscoff biscuits, Biscoff sauce, whipped cream.

A biscuit-lover's dream—creamy, crunchy, and totally Rowdey.

Moochacho Madness

Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, Brownie pieces, chocolate sauce, whipped cream.

Crazy fun for chocolate lovers.

Crushed by a Cow

Cookies & cream ice cream, Oreo crumbles, fudge chunks, chocolate sauce, whipped cream.

A choc-loaded sundae with a crunch that'll knock your wellies off.

The Calf Favourite

Bubblegum ice cream, jelly sweets, marshmallows, whipped cream.

Bright, bold, and perfect for little ones (or fun-loving grownups!).

The Rowdey Mess

Strawberry ice cream, strawberry sauce, meringue pieces, whipped cream. A farm-style take on the classic Eton Mess—light, fruity, and playful.

All sundaes 8.95